
澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中男子組個人

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 681 1 湯智鈞 MDSH 6 (28,28,28,27)

8/ 641 8 羅逸帆 HCCVS 2 (24,30,18,26)

5/ 654 5 范姜益鴻 HKSH 5 T.8 (29,25,27,24,25)

13/ 636 13 李諺宥 SMSH 6 T.9 (25,27,26,26,25)

3/ 658 3 戴宇軒 MDSH 3 (27,29,27,27,26)

6/ 648 6 楊恢哲 SMSH 7 (28,28,28,27,27)

7/ 641 7 魏紹丞 YFSH 1 (24,25,25,25)

2/ 660 2 林子翔 PESH 7 (24,28,29,27)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

6 (29,28,30)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

0 (28,27,25)

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

6 (26,27,29)

林子翔  (PESH)

0 (25,25,28)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

6 (29,29,29)

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

0 (28,28,28)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

7 (28,27,27,27,26)

林子翔  (PESH)

3 (28,25,30,25,24)

GOLD

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

SILVER

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

BRONZE

李諺宥  (SMSH)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中男子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 681 1 湯智鈞 MDSH 6 (29,28,29)

64/ 555 64 劉鎧懋 SLVSH 0 (17,20,21)

33/ 620 33 黃志豪 HCCVS 5 T.8 (28,25,30,25,30)

32/ 621 32 葉宸瑋 HCCVS 6 T.8* (28,26,25,26,28)

17/ 635 17 涂詠傑 TCSB 3 (24,27,24,23,21)

48/ 598 48 王克辰 WFSH 7 (23,27,27,26,25)

49/ 597 49 陳正彥 YLSH 1 (24,24,28,25)

16/ 635 16 陳陽 PLVSH 7 (26,29,28,28)

9/ 640 9 林一石 SMSH 7 (25,28,25,27)

56/ 570 56 邱益勝 TUPES 1 (23,20,25,25)

41/ 608 41 莊亦安 FSVSH 0 (23,24,21)

24/ 628 24 王檠睿 SLVSH 6 (28,27,23)

25/ 628 25 艾麒亞 PESH 6 (24,26,28,25,27)

40/ 614 40 蔡德諺 CGSH 4 (25,24,26,26,26)

57/ 567 57 林詠荃 CGSH 0 (25,23,25)

8/ 641 8 羅逸帆 HCCVS 6 (26,27,26)

5/ 654 5 范姜益鴻 HKSH 6 (28,29,28)

60/ 564 60 鄭鳴憲 MSATS 0 (27,25,26)

37/ 617 37 米書亞 PLVSH 6 T.8* (26,25,27,25,27)

28/ 623 28 崔淳凱 NZSH 5 T.8 (23,27,25,27,27)

21/ 631 21 索煒哲 ZHSH 7 (27,29,27,26)

44/ 605 44 卓奕憬 LSSH 1 (27,28,25,20)

53/ 591 53 李育豪 PJSH 0 (26,24,16)

12/ 639 12 高銘鴻 WFSH 6 (27,27,25)

13/ 636 13 李諺宥 SMSH 7 (27,29,27,26,28)

52/ 593 52 張俊埼 YFSH 3 (28,27,27,22,27)

45/ 600 45 魏瑋荏 TJSH 0 (22,20,24)

20/ 633 20 幸宇智 PLVSH 6 (26,29,28)

29/ 623 29 游輝彥 YFSH 6 (29,26,27,28,26)

36/ 618 36 鄒俊彥 JPSH 4 (24,29,28,23,23)

61/ 563 61 徐宇函 INSH 0 (23,20,27)

4/ 655 4 溫紹堡 JPSH 6 (25,27,28)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

7 (28,27,28,24,30)

葉宸瑋  (HCCVS)

3 (28,22,25,27,28)

王克辰  (WFSH)

7 (26,27,28,28)

陳陽  (PLVSH)

1 (25,27,26,27)

林一石  (SMSH)

2 (25,24,24,26)

王檠睿  (SLVSH)

6 (26,25,19,28)

艾麒亞  (PESH)

0 (25,28,23)

羅逸帆  (HCCVS)

6 (27,29,24)

范姜益鴻  (HKSH)

6 (30,26,26,25)

米書亞  (PLVSH)

2 (26,25,26,25)

索煒哲  (ZHSH)

6 (27,24,28,25,28)

高銘鴻  (WFSH)

4 (26,25,24,29,24)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

7 (26,25,26,29,26)

幸宇智  (PLVSH)

3 (26,26,25,27,25)

游輝彥  (YFSH)

6 (30,28,27)

溫紹堡  (JPSH)

0 (26,26,26)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

7 (29,30,28,28)

王克辰  (WFSH)

1 (28,24,28,26)

王檠睿  (SLVSH)

2 (29,24,24,25)

羅逸帆  (HCCVS)

6 (27,27,29,28)

范姜益鴻  (HKSH)

6 T.6* (25,26,26,23,26)

索煒哲  (ZHSH)

5 T.6 (24,26,25,24,29)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

6 (27,28,27)

游輝彥  (YFSH)

0 (26,25,26)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

6 (28,28,28,27)

羅逸帆  (HCCVS)

2 (24,30,18,26)

范姜益鴻  (HKSH)

5 T.8 (29,25,27,24,25)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

6 T.9 (25,27,26,26,25)

AR_C75A Page 2/5Report Created: 23 Apr 2019 04:27 @ UTC+08:00



澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中男子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 658 3 戴宇軒 MDSH 6 (28,30,30)

62/ 562 62 林聖旻 INSH 0 (23,21,21)

35/ 619 35 黃睿杰 ZHSH 7 (27,22,25,23,27)

30/ 622 30 許杰 CGSH 3 (25,22,24,27,25)

19/ 633 19 楊曾智 PESH 6 (24,26,28)

46/ 599 46 謝永弘 CGASH 0 (17,25,25)

51/ 594 51 黃憲威 SKSH 4 (22,28,25,24,23)

14/ 636 14 吳堃嘉 TSMFV 6 (28,26,29,22,27)

11/ 639 11 張簡凱安 CSIC 6 (26,26,28)

54/ 576 54 陳仁謙 TJSH 0 (25,25,19)

43/ 605 43 黃士銓 TCSB 6 (26,25,26,29)

22/ 630 22 蘇能鴻 TUPES 2 (24,27,25,28)

27/ 623 27 柯庭風 LSSH 4 (28,21,27,18,25)

38/ 615 38 江宇翔 WFSH 6 (27,25,26,27,29)

59/ 565 59 陳家羣 YLSH 0 (23,25,21)

6/ 648 6 楊恢哲 SMSH 6 (27,28,29)

7/ 641 7 魏紹丞 YFSH 6 (23,26,24)

58/ 565 58 黄柏彥 TYSH 0 (20,24,20)

39/ 614 39 王俊穎 TCSB 7 (27,28,24,22,24)

26/ 626 26 陳佳駿 MDSH 3 (26,26,24,25,23)

23/ 628 23 涂嘉詳 TUPES 6 (26,28,27,17,27)

42/ 606 42 楊謦鴻 INSH 4 (25,24,28,28,25)

55/ 571 55 邱重傑 CGASH 0 (20,21,23)

10/ 639 10 魏毓廷 JPSH 6 (26,29,27)

15/ 635 15 李明遠 HKSH 3 (21,23,26,25,26)

50/ 595 50 張境程 TSMFV 7 (22,19,28,25,27)

47/ 598 47 陳柏愷 TJSH 1 (27,24,24,24)

18/ 633 18 黃晨睿 HKSH 7 (27,29,26,26)

31/ 621 31 柯游源 ZHSH 6 (26,27,29,27)

34/ 619 34 張聖恩 YLSH 2 (27,23,28,19)

63/ 555 63 余裕佳 NZSH 1 (20,26,25,21)

2/ 660 2 林子翔 PESH 7 (28,27,25,25)

戴宇軒  (MDSH)

7 (28,25,28,28)

黃睿杰  (ZHSH)

1 (26,24,28,25)

楊曾智  (PESH)

6 T.9* (26,27,26,27,27)

吳堃嘉  (TSMFV)

5 T.9 (26,25,27,25,28)

張簡凱安  (CSIC)

7 (28,26,27,24)

黃士銓  (TCSB)

1 (28,25,26,17)

江宇翔  (WFSH)

2 (26,28,23,24)

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

6 (28,26,29,27)

魏紹丞  (YFSH)

6 (27,28,27)

王俊穎  (TCSB)

0 (26,27,26)

涂嘉詳  (TUPES)

3 (24,27,28,26,26)

魏毓廷  (JPSH)

7 (25,27,25,27,29)

張境程  (TSMFV)

0 (25,22,22)

黃晨睿  (HKSH)

6 (26,25,25)

柯游源  (ZHSH)

2 (27,23,27,25)

林子翔  (PESH)

6 (28,27,24,26)

戴宇軒  (MDSH)

6 (29,26,29)

楊曾智  (PESH)

0 (27,25,28)

張簡凱安  (CSIC)

4 (22,29,27,24,20)

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

6 (29,27,26,28,27)

魏紹丞  (YFSH)

6 (29,25,25,28)

魏毓廷  (JPSH)

2 (26,28,24,26)

黃晨睿  (HKSH)

5 T.8 (26,27,27,28,28)

林子翔  (PESH)

6 T.8* (28,25,24,29,28)

戴宇軒  (MDSH)

3 (27,29,27,27,26)

楊恢哲  (SMSH)

7 (28,28,28,27,27)

魏紹丞  (YFSH)

1 (24,25,25,25)

林子翔  (PESH)

7 (24,28,29,27)

AR_C74A Page 3/5Report Created: 23 Apr 2019 04:26 @ UTC+08:00



澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中男子組個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 湯智鈞 MDSH 新北市明德高中 681 /  1 6 7 7 6 6 6
2 楊恢哲 SMSH 新北市三民高中 648 /  6 6 6 6 7 6 0
3 李諺宥 SMSH 新北市三民高中 636 / 13 7 7 6 6 0 7
4 林子翔 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 660 /  2 7 6 6 7 0 3
5 范姜益鴻 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 654 /  5 6 6 6 5 (130)
6 戴宇軒 MDSH 新北市明德高中 658 /  3 6 7 6 3 (136)
7 羅逸帆 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 641 /  8 6 6 6 2 (98)
8 魏紹丞 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 641 /  7 6 6 6 1 (99)
9 張簡凱安 CSIC 高雄市中山工商 639 / 11 6 7 4
9 楊曾智 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 633 / 19 6 6 0
9 游輝彥 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 623 / 29 6 6 0
9 王克辰 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 598 / 48 7 7 1
9 王檠睿 SLVSH 臺中市沙鹿高工 628 / 24 6 6 2
9 索煒哲 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 631 / 21 7 6 5
9 魏毓廷 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 639 / 10 6 7 2
9 黃晨睿 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 633 / 18 7 6 5
17 吳堃嘉 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 636 / 14 6 5
17 幸宇智 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 633 / 20 6 3
17 張境程 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 595 / 50 7 0
17 林一石 SMSH 新北市三民高中 640 /  9 7 2
17 柯游源 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 621 / 31 6 2
17 江宇翔 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 615 / 38 6 2
17 涂嘉詳 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 628 / 23 6 3
17 溫紹堡 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 655 /  4 6 0
17 王俊穎 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 614 / 39 7 0
17 米書亞 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 617 / 37 6 2
17 艾麒亞 PESH 花蓮縣體育中學 628 / 25 6 0
17 葉宸瑋 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 621 / 32 6 3
17 陳陽 PLVSH 南投縣埔里高工 635 / 16 7 1
17 高銘鴻 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 639 / 12 6 4
17 黃士銓 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 605 / 43 6 1
17 黃睿杰 ZHSH 基隆市中山高中 619 / 35 7 1
33 余裕佳 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 555 / 63 1
33 劉鎧懋 SLVSH 臺中市沙鹿高工 555 / 64 0
33 卓奕憬 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 605 / 44 1
33 崔淳凱 NZSH 高雄市楠梓高中 623 / 28 5
33 張俊埼 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 593 / 52 3
33 張聖恩 YLSH 花蓮縣玉里高中 619 / 34 2
33 徐宇函 INSH 臺中市宜寧高中 563 / 61 0
33 李明遠 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 635 / 15 3
33 李育豪 PJSH 桃園市平鎮高中 591 / 53 0
33 林聖旻 INSH 臺中市宜寧高中 562 / 62 0
33 林詠荃 CGSH 臺中市中港高中 567 / 57 0
33 柯庭風 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 623 / 27 4
33 楊謦鴻 INSH 臺中市宜寧高中 606 / 42 4
33 涂詠傑 TCSB 臺南市土城高中 635 / 17 3
33 莊亦安 FSVSH 高雄市鳳山商工 608 / 41 0
33 蔡德諺 CGSH 臺中市中港高中 614 / 40 4
33 蘇能鴻 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 630 / 22 2
33 許杰 CGSH 臺中市中港高中 622 / 30 3
33 謝永弘 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 599 / 46 0
33 邱益勝 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 570 / 56 1
33 邱重傑 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 571 / 55 0
33 鄒俊彥 JPSH 新竹縣竹北高中 618 / 36 4
33 鄭鳴憲 MSATS 嘉義縣民雄農工 564 / 60 0
33 陳仁謙 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 576 / 54 0
33 陳佳駿 MDSH 新北市明德高中 626 / 26 3
33 陳家羣 YLSH 花蓮縣玉里高中 565 / 59 0
33 陳柏愷 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 598 / 47 1
33 陳正彥 YLSH 花蓮縣玉里高中 597 / 49 1
33 魏瑋荏 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 600 / 45 0
33 黃志豪 HCCVS 新竹市新竹高商 620 / 33 5
33 黃憲威 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 594 / 51 4
33 黄柏彥 TYSH 高雄市左營高中 565 / 58 0
65 王宥權 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 549 / 65
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

高中男子組個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 林禮哲 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 549 / 66
67 鍾文景 YPHS 臺北市延平中學 540 / 67
68 林辰鴻 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 539 / 68
69 邱瑋宸 SFSH 新北市秀峰高中 531 / 69
70 吳宗銘 MSATS 嘉義縣民雄農工 527 / 70
71 楊弘 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 526 / 71
72 吳泓毅 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 522 / 72
73 王奕翔 CCCJH 嘉義縣竹崎高中 498 / 73
74 張善鈞 SAIHS 臺北市松山工農 495 / 74
75 彭翊展 HSSH 新竹市香山高中 493 / 75
76 賴省吾 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 464 / 76
77 鄭祐霖 TSMFV 臺南市臺南海事 437 / 77
78 王冠中 FSVSH 高雄市鳳山商工 292 / 78
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